

Приложение 1
к Договору поставки товаров
№ ___от «___» _____ 2024 г.

Перечень закупаемых товаров

	№ п/п
	Наименование товара
	Ед. изм.
	Кол-во, объем
	Цена, тенге
	Сумма, тенге

	1
	Тримепиридин 2%1 мл
	ампула
	150
	226,85
	34027,50

	2
	Фентанил 0,005% 2 мл
	ампула
	125
	349,54
	43692,50

	
	Итого выделенная сумма
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Покупатель                                       Поставщик
